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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
27/12/2025

To date
27/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 27/12/2025 ALFY BENNY 
GEORGE

BENNY GEORGE 
(FTHR)

VALIAYYATHU, 
MANKUZHI, ADOOR, 
THATTAYIL, 691525, 

ADOOR

  

2 27/12/2025 Manju P Nair Anilkumar (HSBN) Vikas Bhavan, 
Mannady, Kadampanad, 

Mannady, 691530, 
Adoor

  

3 27/12/2025 RAHIMKUTTY S SAIDU RAWTHER 
(FTHR)

RAHIM MANZIL, 
PARAKODE, ADOOR, 

PARAKODE P O, 
691554, ADOOR

  

4 27/12/2025 JAYA JOHN VINOD THOMAS 
(HSBN)

SHAJI BHAVAN, 
PARAKODE, ADOOR, 

PARAKODE P O, 
691554, ADOOR

  

5 27/12/2025 Joji Baby Soli (WIFE) Ovil Reji Bhavan, 
Angadickal, Angadickal, 
Angadickal North PO, 

689648, Adoor
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

6 27/12/2025 THOMAS JOY SARAMMA JOY 
(WIFE)

MATTATHIL 
THEKKEKARA 

PUTHEN VEEDU, 
KARUVATTA, 

ADOOR, ADOOR, 
691523, ADOOR

  

7 27/12/2025 K K Rajan Pillai Kesavakurup (FTHR) Resmiyil Melood P.O 
Adoor, Pathanamthitt, 

Melood, Adoor, 
Melood, 691523, Adoor

  

8 27/12/2025 JEXY JOHNSON JOHNSON GEORGE 
(FTHR)

13/338,Thadathivilayil, 
NELLIMUKAL, 

PERINGANADU, 
NELLIMUKAL, 
691551, ADOOR

  

9 27/12/2025 JAMALUDEEN E K IBRAHIM KUTTY 
(FTHR)

05/420 DARUL 
AMAN, 

EZHAMKULAM, 
EZHAMKULAM, 

THEPPUPARA P O, 
691554, ADOOR

  

10 27/12/2025 BABU M YOHANNAN 
MATHEW (FTHR)

93 JOSE BHAVAN, 
ELANGAMANGALAM, 
ENATHU, ENATHU P 

O, 691526, ADOOR

  

11 27/12/2025 SEEFIA ELSA 
MATHEW 

TINTU G ABRAHAM 
(HSBN)

TINTU NIVAS, 
ANANDAPPALLY, 

ADOOR, 
ANANDAPPALLY PO, 

691525, ADOOR

  

12 27/12/2025 VIPIN T DANIEL DANIEL THARIAN 
(FTHR)

VALIYAVEEDU, 
KADAMPANAD, 
KADAMPANAD, 
KADAMPANAD 
SOUTH, 691553, 

ADOOR

  



Dec 31, 2025, 4:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

13 27/12/2025 SOBHA VENU (HSBN) 245 VILAYIL 
THAZHETHIL, 

VADAKKADATHUKAVU, 
ERATHU, 

VADAKKADATHUKAVU, 
691526, ADOOR

  

14 27/12/2025 SASI N NANU (FTHR) 02/180 BIJU 
BHAVANAM, 

THEPPUPARA, 
EZHAMKULAM, 

THEPPUPARA P O, 
691554, ADOOR

  

15 27/12/2025 ALTHAF S SHARAFUDEEN H 
(FTHR)

197 A NELLIVILA 
KIZHAKKETHIL, 
PAZHAKULAM, 

ADOOR, 
PAZHAKULAM, 
691554, ADOOR

  

16 27/12/2025 OMANA SASI N (HSBN) 02/180 BIJU 
BHAVANAM, 

THEPPUPARA, 
EZHAMKULAM, 

THEPPUPARA P O, 
691554, ADOOR

  

17 27/12/2025 SHINJU SHAJI SHAJI IDICULA 
(FTHR)

SANKARATHIL 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

PARANTHAL, 
PANDALAM 

THEKKEKARA, 
PARANTHAL, 689501, 

ADOOR

  

18 27/12/2025 RESHMA PHILIP PHILIP G (FTHR) VILAYILAZHIKATHU 
HOUSE, 

KADAMPANAD 
SOUTH, 

KADAMPANAD, 
KADAMPANAD 

SOUTH P O, 691553, 
ADOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

19 27/12/2025 SHAINI  A ABDUL NIZAR 
(HSBN)

ALSABITH MANZIL, 
THEPPUPARA, 

EZHAMKULAM, 
THEPPUPARA, 
691554, ADOOR

  

20 27/12/2025 SHREYA SURESH S SURESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

THUNDATHIL 
THARAVAD, 

KADAKKADU 
NORTH, 

KURAMPALA, 
PANDALAM, 689501, 

ADOOR

  

21 27/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
NASEEH 

NEZARDEEN M 
(FTHR)

ALUVILAYIL, 
EZHAMKULAM, 

NEDUMON, 
NEDUMON P O, 
691556, ADOOR

  

22 27/12/2025 SABEENA BASHEER (HSBN) FATHIMA MANZIL, 
THEPPUPARA, 

EZHAMKULAM, 
THEPPUPARA P O, 

691554, ADOOR

  

23 27/12/2025 JUMANA BEEGUM 
HASHIM 

HASHIM K B (HSBN) HANNA VILLA, 
ARUKALICKAL 

WEST, 
EZHAMKULAM, 

ADOOR P O, 691523, 
ADOOR

  

24 27/12/2025 BASHEER SABEENA (WIFE) FATHIMA MANZIL, 
THEPPUPARA, 

EZHAMKULAM, 
THEPPUPARA, 
691554, ADOOR

  

25 27/12/2025 NASREEN S NEZAR NEZARDEEN M  
(FTHR)

ALUVILAYIL, 
EZHAMKULAM, 

NEDUMON, 
NEDUMON P O, 
691556, ADOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

26 27/12/2025 HASHIM K B JUMANA BEEGUM 
HASHIM (WIFE)

HANNA VILLA, 
ARUKALICKAL 

WEST, 
EZHAMKULAM, 

ADOOR P O, 691523, 
ADOOR

  

27 27/12/2025 SABEEDAMMA P M SHEREEF (HSBN) KALICKAL 
THUDUVAYIL, 

PANDALAM P O, 
KADAKKADU, 

PANDALAM, 689501, 
ADOOR

  

28 27/12/2025 HANNA HASHIM HASHIM K B (FTHR) HANNA VILLA, 
ARUKALICKAL 

WEST, 
EZHAMKULAM, 

ADOOR P O, 691523, 
ADOOR

  

29 27/12/2025 SHEBEER KHAN S SHERIF (FTHR) KALEECKAL 
THODUVAIL, 
KADAKKAD, 
PANDALAM, 

PANDALAM, 689501, 
ADOOR

  

30 27/12/2025 Susy  Boban Mathew Boban Mathew (HSBN) Mulamoottil Peedikayil 
House, Muttom, 

Thumpamon, Muttom 
Thumpamon, 689502, 

Adoor

  

31 27/12/2025 SHAHANAS S SHAMSUDEEN E 
(FTHR)

SHAHANAS MANZIL, 
ARUKALICKAL 

WEST, 
EZHAMKULAM, 

ADOOR P O, 691523, 
ADOOR

  



Dec 31, 2025, 4:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

32 27/12/2025 ARUNJITH  A AJI KUMAR S (FTHR) ANIL BHAVANAM, 
KADAMPANAD 

NORTH, 
KADAMPANAD, 
KADAMPANAD 

NORTH P O, 691552, 
ADOOR

  

33 27/12/2025 SAJI VARGHESE K T VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

SHARON VILLA, 
MANAKALA P O, 

ERATHU, 
MANAKALA, 691551, 

ADOOR

  

34 27/12/2025 JUMANA BEEGUM 
HASHIM 

HASHIM K B (HSBN) HANNA VILLA, 
ARUKALICKAL 

WEST, 
EZHAMKULAM, 

ADOOR P O, 691523, 
ADOOR

  

35 27/12/2025 BOBAN  MATHEW SUJA ELIZABETH 
(OTHR)

MULAMOOTTIL 
PEEDIKAYIL HOUSE, 

MUTTOM, 
THUMPAMON, 

MUTTOM, 689502, 
ADOOR

  

36 27/12/2025 Karun Mathew Boban Boban Mathew (FTHR) Mulamoottil Peedikayil 
House, Muttom, 

Thumpamon, Muttom 
Thumpamon, 689502, 

Adoor

  

37 27/12/2025 AALAP R MOHAN CHANDRAMOHAN P 
(FTHR)

AARAMAM, 
CHATHANNOOPUZHA, 

ERATHU, 
CHOORAKODE, 
691551, ADOOR

  

38 27/12/2025 Anakha  Subhash Anila  I (MTHR) Sivakripa, Mundapally, 
Peringanadu, 

Peringanadu, 691551, 
Adoor

  



Dec 31, 2025, 4:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

39 27/12/2025 SHAJI SHARAF Subaida (MTHR) SHAJI BHAVAN, 
Pazhakulam, Pallickal, 
Pazhakulam, 691554, 

Adoor

  

40 27/12/2025 Ashiq H Haseena M Y (MTHR) Devadhanathu, 
Kannamkodu, Adoor, 
Adoor, 691523, Adoor

  

41 27/12/2025 KARTHIK SANJEEV CINI B (MTHR) MUKALUVILAYIL, M 
G ROAD, 

PANNIVIZHA, 
ADOOR, 691523, 

ADOOR

  

42 27/12/2025 GOKUL KRISHNA B S BIJU G (FTHR) Biju Nivas, 
Vijayapuram, 
Thumpamon, 

Keerukuzhy, 689502, 
Adoor

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


